5324587406
5326537406
2326647406
2314187402
5324367406
5324477406
5324317403
2324207403
5327047400
5324467401
3325447409
2325467408
5325477402
5326697409
5326427406
3327267400
5324397400
5324417409
5325997409
5324627404
5326187407
5324277405
5317737401
5230777406
5317487408
5317627401
5305857401
5313167407
5315097408
5284037404
5301367403
5321227403
5316107409
5318467405
5317767405
5317207401
5318217401
5284087407
5260247401
5325597407
5311627403
5312177405
5294027401
5156697409
5246357405
5218647404
5274867400
5301667400
5284767406
5290527403
5261017402
5283537405
5280907404
5261267406
5291917407
5266007400
5261647409
5172807407
5172837401
5172827406
5173227400
5166577406
5139257404
5223997403
5290927405
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 23, 2019

ALABO, RYAN CRIS M
VIENTE, CELESTEL
MANE!ERQ, CINDY MAE B
VILORIA, DUSTY LUKE JADE A
TERNATE, ARCHIE G
VILLACORTA, PERLIN P
LASPINAS, TRINI F
PINANONANG, RANDY P
TEMPLADQ, DWIGHT J
PALUMAR, IRENE A
MARIMAT, RAY A
ONDANGAN, MERLY G
TRINIDAD, CHRISSIE KYELL M
GANTALAO, MARLIE P
BAYOT, NIKKi JOHN E
DELEGERO, SUSIE JAMES B
TIMONAN, MARIELLE V
KISKIS, ANALIZA K
CATAN, RENAR ANN M
FERRER, JORGIELYN R
ALABATA, JANET C

KITANE, GIZELLE B

CABUAL, RAFFYD

CDRCIEGA, GLENN RYAN G
GABILAN, GINA A

HERMOSA, CARL MARX DEREK 8
IB-1B, ERIC £
MORONIQ, CATHERINE S
REPOYLA, MARIA CHRISTINE R
TAG-AT, ANTHONY G
CALIDGUID, EXEL S
JAMITO, JOHN IAN
SARITA, MARIA ANTONIETTA A
CUEVAS, REY G

MANILAG, MARJORIE
SEGUE, JANICE Q
TORRES, ELUUN N
ANLACAN, LADEZA M
BALSAMO, GENELYN GUTANG
CATACUTAN, LUNITAF

DELA LINA, AILYN GARCES
ESTRABELA, MARY ANN F
TOMIAS, ALLAN O
TORRES, GODFREY E
BANGCAL, MARICEL A
TABANCURA, CHERYLL ROSE A
ALEGATO, GRACE JANE A
LASTIMOSO, DHAFNY E
SALASALAN, MARIA CRISTINA M
KUHAY, RODRIGO P

RADQC, DIANA B

BOCO, NOEME |

RAFALES, MONETTE JOY B.
ANITO, SHECHENNE SHILOH C
ESPINA, WINONA P
MOHANA, MELIEZA M
PATRON, MARY GRACE R
BANA-AY, AIDA A

TENORIQ, MARIBEL E.

ENAD, LUZT.

RAFALES, DIDITH E.
SANCHEZ, MERLITA M.

IBA, SANDRA B.

CAPUNAY, REZYLC

ELTANAL, FRUSSELL V

18,010.09
7,569.75
1,451.60
1,451.60
1,451.60
1,451.60
2,015.00
1,451.60
1,215.30
1,417.84
2,130.46
2,130.46
1,952.91

866.32

992.07

391.25
1,117.80
1,173.72
1,159.75
1,178.90

978.10
1,468.48
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,088.00
9,810.00

12,434.95
4,905.00
4,905.00
3,589.05
3,589.05
9,810.00
9,810.00
5,886.00
9,810.00
6,867.00
9,810.00
9,810.00
5,553.00
6,218.00
5,823.00
6,218.00
6,088.00

12,904.45
3,208.05

4/1-30/19
SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH
2019 SALARY [DHFF.(JAN-MARCH}
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2018 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH}
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DHFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2015 SALARY DYFF.{JAN-MARCH}
2019 SALARY DiFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF_{JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2018 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2018 SALARY DIFF. (JAN-MARCH)
2015 SALARY DHFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF,{JAN-MARCH)
2015 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.{(JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2015 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBBCY 2017
PBBCY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB C¥ 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS

JHS
ELEM

ELEM

ELEM

ELEM

ELEM

ELEM

ELEWSEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEW/SEC
FLEM/SEE
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEMY/SEC
ELEMSEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
EREM/SEC
ELEM/SEC
ELEM/SED

ELEM/SEC



5295957401
5321077405
5247037406
5303317403
5314737402
5315947404
5287187401
5281437407
5283017409
5287607402
5320387400
5317187401
5292467409
5315467406
5317337400
5314387403
5319367409
5316327408
5284037404
5305857401
5301667400
5317487408
5317627401
5316057406
5317447400
5317737401
5285027401
5316187405
5320307403
5319077404
5317767405
5317207401
5321227403
5284877406
5230777406
5301367403
5313167407
5312807401
5319837400
5310737407
5306507409
5317257403
5317407401
5317617407
5316887403
5317517401
5317527406
5315907406
5280187407
5319647403
5318577405
5316107409
5317217405
5319727400
5320337407
5315097408
5318467405
5318217401
5230657401
5312877403
5320317408
5315517408
5315077409
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 23, 2019

DATOLIO, JERON E
CARGAZON, THIMMY K
QUINONES, ARNOLD E

ACABAL, NOUIEA BERNARDELLE H

GANTALAO, KARLA M
MANONGSONG, JANESSA A
MATTA, ALBRITZ B
TELERON, LOUELLA J
CAROLLO, ROSE MAE CABUSO
ANTOQUE, RONILYN Y
CABASAG, RICHELLE E
SIGLOS, ELBERN B

DEL CAMPQ, JEMAR A

NIEZ, MARY GRACE K
PARTOSA, JEZZEL JOY L
ORCULLO, PAULITAR
ELVINIA, CHERRY MAE L
LINDAYAO, MARY ANN A
TAG-AT, ANTHONY G

[B-1B, ERIC E

LASTIMOSO, DHAFNY E
GABILAN, GINA A
HERMOSA, CARL MARX DEREK B
MALAYO, CHARISE R

PATA, MARESOL MARIE T
CABUAL, RAFFY D

GRAFIL, APPLE GRACE C
CAJUCOM, LOWIE V
CATACUTAN, FATIMA G
PASCO, CECIL O

MANILAG, MARJORIE
SEGUE, JANICE Q

JAMITO, JOHN IAN
SEGOVIA, ARLENE S
CORCIEGA, GLENN RYAN G
CALIDGUID, EXEL S
MORONIO, CATHERINE S
ALAYON, JASMINE G
OPINION, JHELLA U
CALLAO, GERALDINE Z
CACAS, MORFEL K
CARIAGA, VERNA B
DEPILLO, DESIREE G
BESARIO, MAC LLOYD B
SALIMBAGAT, MELFE
ABUGAN, JIMMY A

SUELTO, ALBERT B
MONDIA, DEXTER D
ALASAN, PIA €

PALAD, TARA KAYE |
RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO JR.
SARITA, MARIA ANTONIETTA A
CARIAGA, RUJONEL F
YGONA, RINGO GLENN A
PAMPORA, ANALIZA L
REPOYLA, MARIA CHRISTINE R
CUEVAS, REY G

TORRES, ELJUN N
BALDONADO, BERNALYN B
BORGANIO, KRISTINE MAE E
TORRES, CHRISTY A

BAYON, MARY ZYKEE V
UBAG, IMELDA R

2,943.00
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97

PBB CY 2017 ELEM/SEC
2013 SALARY QIFF.{JAN-MARCH) eLemisec
2019 SALARY DiFF JAN-MARCH) ELemysec
2D19 SALARY DIiFF {JAN-MARCH) ELEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) Eem/sic
2019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) Euew/see
2019 SALARY DHFF.(JAN-MARCH) Eempsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.LIAN-MARCH] tLemfsce
2013 SALARY QIFF(JAN-MARCH) eLEm/sec
2019 SALARY OIFF_[JAN-MARCH) clEmser
2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MARCH) ELEm/sic
2019 SALARY DiFF {JAN-MARCH) ciemsec
2019 SALARY DHFF.{ JAN-MARCH]) £Em/sec
2039 SALARY DHFF [ IAN-MARCH) ewemyscc
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEm/sEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELem/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] cLemysec
2019 SALARY O FF.(JAN-MARCH) tlemsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) £LEmysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) Eemisec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) tLmssec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELemsee
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) Eemssec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) EEm/sic
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) EEm/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.({AN-MARCH) tieamysec
2019 SALARY DHFF.{IAN-MARCH) ELEmssec
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH] cummsec
20019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) £LEM/SEC
2019 SALARY QIFF.LIAN-MARCH) ompsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) fLimssec
2019 SALARY OIFF. (JAN-MARCH) eumysee
2019 SALARY OIFF, (JAN-MARCH) Eumsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) EcemseC
2019 SALARY DIFF [ JAN-MARCH) Ebmifsec
2029 SALARY DiFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELemsic
2019 SALARY DHFF.(JAN-MARCH} ELem/seC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) tuemscc
219 SALARY DHFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEm/stc
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM/SEC
20019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(IAN-MARCH) £ienysec
2019 SALARY OiFF (JAN-MARCH) 1Lumysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{(JAN-MARCH) Etenssec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] EEM/seC
2019 SALARY OiFF.{IAN-MARCH) eEmssec
2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MARCH) Eeay/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{ IAN-MARCH) Evbm/sLe
2019 SALARY DHFF.(JAN-MARCH]) Evemsec
2019 SALARY THFF.(JAN-MARCH]} eLemysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH} £Lenysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(IAN-MARCH] ELEmiseC
2019 SALARY DiFF.{IAN-MARCH) ELEm/SEC
2019 SALARY DiFF.{AN-MARCH) f£Lemfsec
2019 SALARY QiFF.LJAN-MARCH) £Emysec
2019 SALARY Di FR{JAN-MARCH) tumsec
20019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) ELEM/SEC
2{)19 SALARY DIFF,[JAN-MARCH) ELLM/SEE
2019 SALARY DIEF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEm/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) sLemfsec
2019 SALARY OiFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEw/sEc
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM/sEC



5315017401
5318437401
5306347406
5318567401
5316307400
5313957406
5314547406
5314537401
5318757407
5318687405
5320627409
5318637402
5306457406
5294007402
5319277405
5316967400
5316287401
5316277406
5315917401
5315667407
5314777401
5316437409
5297477405
5314787405
5306477405
5315577406
5318487404
5320327402
5314587404
5317777400
5296337405
5314687400
5297397409
5313157402
5315877402
5313397401
5305307401
5328347402
5315747403
5315847409
5316507402
5316767409
5318887401
5316987409
5315487405
5315897401
5315677401
5314717403
5316817401
5319247401
5315257401
5316667403
5315337407
5318167409
5312707406
5315347401
5316417400
5316397401
5313567409
5310617402
5317127404
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 23, 2019

BATO, JOHN AUDI P
GARGAR, REMIE G
LABRADOR, DENNIS M
TOYOGAN, MAX E
BIGNO, RANNIE

TAGHAP, HELNER D
GALLARDE, DIANABETH D
LANGUIDO, KENDERLIE 5
SANLAD, LAUREANO C
BALAURO, HAZEL O
LAGONDI, JEAH MAE D
PIDO, CHERRYL £
ABINGAYAN, AIZA M
NAMACPACAN, LILET M
UMALL, HANILTDN KRIS L
BALLOVAR, SUGAT C
MACAHUSAY, SHEILA B
ALDNTAGA, LUCY G
ELUMIR, SHEMINITH GRACE R
LUMAGAS, MARK ANTHONY T
SELARDE, REONELL
SILAO, ANGELYN M
TILDE, SWANIE S
TIONGCO, JOVIT A
MORA, MARY DAWN P
BINONDO, RODIONE A

LAZAGA, MARIE CHERRIE ANN U

CIMAFRANCA, JANETH )
ANTINERO, GAMALIEL
BAQUILTA, CHARIELYN D
BARNIDO, HENDELBERT P

CALUMPANG, MARIA ELEANOR T

ERMITA, CHARISMA A
GILDORE, MARIA JOY ANN N
GUBATON, JOGIE B
LANCIOLA, CRISILOU F
LASMARIAS, MARIA AMELIA A
ORCULLO, LALAINE RACHEL F
RODRIGUEZ, ARGIE M
SOJOR, REGINE M

TORRES, CHINIE MAE R
DIVINA, ARMIELA C
RADONES, JAMES K

DANAG, REYNALDO L
JABANES, GERMANO
MONTON, IMY E

PALALON, MICHAEL F
DOHILLO, JESSIE M

ERMITA, VIRGILIO JR

GAROL, JONAS KIiM C
MAPADA, NOIME V
JOCUTAN, MARY JEAN A
ALANANO, SIREN A
ARRANGUEZ, JOSE BRYAN C
DELFINO, MARIA MELISSA
INSISTO, NARCEL M

PAROL, PRESCILLA FARRAH
SOJOR, JENNY MAE P
TUBOG, ROGELYN E

ACIBO, ALMA A

KADUSALE, KENNETH CARL E

2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,435.98
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97

2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ErEmsee
2019 SALARY CIFF.{JAN-MARCH] LLimssec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) tumscc
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] eLemfscc
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] Eum/Sc
2019 SALARY D{FF.{IAN-MARCH) £LEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEm/SIC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] LM/
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) eemsec
2D19 SALARY OIFF,{JAN-MARCH] ewemysec
2019 SALARY DiFF.(JAN-MARCH) eLempsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ectmsec
2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MARCH) eimysee
2010 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] eLemysec
2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MARCH] riEmy/sec
2019 SALARY DiFF,{JAN-MARCH] ELemssec
2019 SALARY DUFF.(JAN-MARCH) eum/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) eLem/see
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM/s.C
215 SALARY [HFF.(JAN-MARCH) eLEm/seC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) tiemsec
2019 SALARY DIFF, {JAN-MARCH) eiemysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) zucmsic
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) eEmsec
2019 SALARY THFF {JAN-MARCH) etemysic
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] fLeM/sEC
2019 SALARY DIFF [JAN-MARCH) eempsc
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) citm/Sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELemfsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ciemsec
2019 SALARY DHFF. ({AN-MARCH] «Lem/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF_[IAN-MARCH) eiem/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) eLEM/sEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) eLem/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] ELEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ewemstic
2019 SALARY (iFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEm/sic
2019 SALARY D{FF.{JAN-MARCH) €Lev/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF. (JAN-MARCH} ELmisec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ewnysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH) Ewnysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) eLem/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) eLEm/SiC
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) BiEsysec
2019 SALARY DIiFF,[JAN-MARCH]) Eemstc
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] eemmsec
2019 SALARY DiFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.JAN-MARCH) elem/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELem/sec
2015 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELenmsec
2019 SALARY DIFF (JAN-MARCH} Euemser
2019 SALARY DHFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DAFF. ({AN-MARCH] eLmsec
2019 SALARY DiFF.(JAN-MARCH) EEMSEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELemssec
2019 SALARY DiFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEmssic
2019 SALARY DIiFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM/sCC
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) eLenysec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEm/SeC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELemsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) rusm/sec



5312487406
5307117408
5310677400
5319637409
5315647408
5317247409
5317757401
5314247400
5313167407
5312557408
5316447403
5315547402
5313497407
5313477408
5307487406
5316927401
5323957408

Page 4 of §

PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 23, 2019

APATAN, JIEROME G
BALDOMARO, VALENTIN S il
LEDAMA, ERLINDA P
BALASABAS, GERALDINE B
SABANAL, EDISANIO B IR
TORRES, REMELYN F
SINAION, RHEAFE G
SEDILLO, TYRDNE L
MORONIO, CATHERINE S
ABEJERO, CATHERINE P
ZETA, KENT ORVIN A
BARRIGA, LESTER &
GADIANA, PETER |
BDRRERQS, lIMALYN E
RIVERA, JERRY A
GUEVARRA, GRACEB
EDEROSAS, VILLAZENA M

2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,299.48
2,153.97
1,569.75

2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) tiemsic
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] €LEM/SEC
2D19 SALARY DIFF_[JAN-MARCH) eummsec
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM/SEC
2D19 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) eLem/sec
D19 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) /e
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH} EeLer/sec
2019 SALARY DIFF{JAN-MARCH) EtEat/sec
2019 SALARY OIFF.{JAN-MARCH) tem/sec
2019 SALARY DHFF.{JAN-MARCH] &iim/stc
2D19 SALARY DIFF.JAN-MARCH) ELEmssec
2D19 SALARY DHFF {JAN-MARCH) ELimssee
2D19 SALARY DIFF. JAN-MARCH) ElEM/SEC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) cemsic
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] £em/seC
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEmjsec
2019 SALARY OIFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM/SEC



